Online-particle-monitor
OPM 4000
65 H-GB / 04/08.02/2000
Quality assured
ABCDEF
Description
This low cost online particle monitor
enables the machine operator to survey

5 = same  as 2, with integrated led display
6 = same  as 2, with integrated led display
Ordering information
OPM 4000
Type:
Online-Particle-Monitor
1 N
Accessories:
P = Phosphate ester
Compatibility
M = minimess sampling
port
O = OPC driver software
for modbus inter-
face
S = online evaluation
software
N = with power supply
300 mA, 9 VDC
1
Data Output/PLC-Interface
1 =  serial port RS232
3 = modbus
0...5 V
RS232/RS485
4 =  remote LED display with
dry alarm contacts
-